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M.B.B.S. FINAL PART-Il EXAMINATION AUGUST- 2016

S.No. | Date of Examination Day Subject Time
ik 12.08.2016 Friday Medicine- |
2. 13.08.2016 Saturday Medicine -l 11:00 AM
3 16.08.2016 Tuesday Surgery -l fo
4. 17.08.2016 Wednesday Surgery -ll 02:00 PM
5. 19.08.2016 Friday Obs Gynae - |
6. 20.08.2016 Saturday Obs Gynae -l
7. 22.08.2016 Monday Paediatric

Tle:— Practical Exam to be conducted by 06-09-2016.
M.B.B.S. FINAL PART-I EXAMINATION AUGUST-2016

S.No. | Date of Examination Day Subject Time
1. 23.08.2016 Tuesday Community Medicine -| 11-00 AM
2, 24.08.2016 Wednesday | Community Medicine -II ) to
3. 26.08.2016 Friday Ophthalmology )

02:00 PM
4. 29.08.2016 Monday ENT
dle:— Practical Exam to be conducted by 08-09-2016
M.B.B.S. SECOND EXAMINATION AUGUST - 2016

S. No. | Date of Examination Day Subject Time
(! 12.08.2016 Friday Pathology - |
2. 13.08.2016 Saturday Pathology - Il
3. 16.08.2016 Tuesday Microbiology- | 11:00 AM
4. 17.08.2016 Wednesday Microbiology- I to
5. 19.08.2016 Friday Pharmacology-| 02:00 PM
6. 20.08.2016 Saturday Pharmacology-Il

| 7 22.08.2016 Monday Forensic Medicine

e~ Practical Exam to be conducted by 06-09-2016
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M.B.B.S. FIRST EXAMINATION AUGUST- 2016

S.No. | Date of Examination Day ~ Subject Time
i 02.08.2016 Tuesday Anatomy — |
2. 03.08.2016 Wednesday Anatomy — Il 11-:00 AM
3 05.08.2016 Friday Physiology — | ' to
4. 06.08.2016 Saturday Physiology — Il 02’.00 PM
9. 08.08.2016 Monday Bio-chemistry — | '
6. 09.08.2016 Tuesday Bio-chemistry — I

SIIe:— Practical Exam to be conducted by 24-08-2016
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